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Saturday Big Air
08/08/2020
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:04:47 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 695 COB 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 176 COB 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 2 2
3 11/ COB 4044746 Drake Boatman Algonac, MI 3 3

DNF 7 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI DNF DNF
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 127 KTM 5013127 Joseph Vicari Oxford, MI 4 3
3 778 KTM 2365778 Kamdyn Stewart Battle Creek, MI 3 4
4 21 KTM 4141297 Grayson Zilka Casnovia, MI 5 5
5 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 11 2
6 994 COB 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 8 6
7 594 KTM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 7 8
8 922 COB 2254237 Wyatt J. Marshall Millington, MI 9 7
9 48 KTM 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 6 11
10 851 COB 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 10 9
11 409 COB 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskgon, MI 12 10
12 89 COB 2268089 Trey Bennett Sturgis, MI 2 DNF
13 527 KTM 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 13 12
14 717 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 15 13
15 183 KTM 2255183 Atley Mock Eaton Rapids, MI 14 14
16 337 COB 4003468 Colten Claerhout Gagetown, MI 16 15

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:04:47 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 458 YAM 2213489 Seth Perdue Canadian Lakes, MI 1 1
2 4/ YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 2
3 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 2 3
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 5 4
5 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 6 5
6 4 HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 7 6
7 706 KTM 2276706 Wyatt Erb Sparta, MI 7 7

85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 27 HSK 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 3 2
3 7/ YAM 2420597 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 2 3
4 786 KAW 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 4
5 556 YAM 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 7 7
6 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 9 6
7 827 KAW 2420566 Cade Clarey Grandville, MI 6 9
8 36 KTM 2363136 Luke Noah Lowell, MI 5 10
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9 14 KTM 5017281 Jackson Bennett Mancelona, MI 10 8
10 11 YAM 5019700 Rudy Randazzo Mancelona, MI 13 11
11 915 KAW 2426293 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 12 12
12 7 YAM 5022772 Brayden Zilka Ravenna, MI 11 13
13 x22 YAM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI DNF 5
14 442 HON 5022571 Cole Forrest Gaylord, MI 14 14
15 563 YAM 2420614 Joey Witherspoon Ravenna, MI 8 DNF

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 127 KTM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, MI 2 1
2 880 YAM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 1 2
3 111 HSK 2197111 Connor J. Rosiak Southgate, MI 3 3
4 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 4 4
5 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 5
6 19 HON 5021717 Mason Garcia Shelby, MI 6 6

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 707 KAW 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:04:47 pm
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210/ YAM 314210 James P. Blain Jr Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 275 HON 433275 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 848 KAW 952343 Kevin Mogdics Ravenna, MI 2 3

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 2 1
2 921 KAW 553098 Brian S. Kidner Fife Lake, MI 1 3
3 723 YAM 683723 John Petsnick Beaverton, MI 3 2
4 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 5 4
5 407 YAM 245407 Dan W. Chapel Hart, MI 4 5
6 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 7 6
7 787 HON 512787 Travis Moffitt Dewitt, MI 6 7
8 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 8 8
9 707 HON 598707 Victor A. Plath Nunica, MI 9 9
10 49 SUZ 1093495 Gregory Ward Otisville, MI 10 10
11 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 13 11
12 316 KTM 2249316 Jonathan Taylor Erie, MI 12 12
13 528 YAM 284528 Joe Higgins Grant, MI 11 DNF

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 311 KTM 0599311 Mike Haapala Gladwin, MI 1 1
2 323 KAW 2240707 Chris Bohnett Pinckney, MI 2 2
3 669 HON 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 4 3
4 130 YAM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 3 4
5 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 5 5
6 417 KTM 2263783 Justin A. Andre Grayling, MI 7 6
7 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 6 7
8 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 8 8
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9 17 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 10 9
10 480 KAW 2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI 9 10
11 86 HON 2390389 Danial Minta Sault St Marie, MI 11 11

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:04:47 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 614 KTM 2092614 Gunnar H. Sager Leonard, MI 1 1
2 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 2 DNF

Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 2206362 Kristen Stauffer Utica, MI 1 1
2 707 KAW 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 3 2
3 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 814 KTM 3326814 Mckenna Wooster Lapeer, MI 4 4

125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 1 1
2 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 2 2
3 47 KTM 2165360 Jayden C. Fitzgerald Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 3 5
5 650 KTM 2246650 Paul Kassuba East Tawas, MI 6 4
6 324/ KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 5 7
7 40 YAM 5022549 Hunter Ventline Grayling, MI 7 6
8 67 KTM 2426296 Gavin Koop Hudsonville, MI 8 8
9 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 9 9
10 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 10 10
11 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 12 12
12 62 HSK 2373404 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI 13 13
13 551 KTM 3266551 Camron D. Byrne Washington, MI DNF 11
14 9 YAM 3352774 Aiden Hacker Shelby, MI 11 DNF

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 726 HSK 683726 Tom R. Claerhout Gagetown, MI 1 2
2 951 HON 260799 Alex Reinke Sanford, MI 5 1
3 101 YAM 465101 Cody Hodges Birch Run, MI 2 4
4 99 SUZ 823832 Dylan A. Eacker Muskegon, MI 4 3
5 11 HON 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 3 DNF

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:04:47 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 3 4
3 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 5 3
4 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 7
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 4 6
6 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 6 5
7 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 9 8
8 908 KTM 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 8 9
9 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Leland, MI 7 13
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10 94 COB 2274326 Aidan Whaley Comstock Park, MI 11 10
11 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 12 11
12 30 KTM 2288230 Cole M. Freeman Lowell, MI 15 12
13 97 KTM 2420596 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 13 14
14 107 COB 2420587 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 17 15
15 4x KTM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 18 17
16 127 KTM 5013127 Joseph Vicari Oxford, MI 10 DNF
17 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 21 16
18 730 YAM 3305730 Adam Woolery Cheboygan, MI 19 18
19 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 20 19
20 778 KTM 2365778 Kamdyn Stewart Battle Creek, MI 16 23
21 856 KTM 2322856 Cole A. Euwema Marion, MI 14 DNF
22 1 KTM 370525 Jaxson Williams Belleville, MI 23 21
23 14 KAW 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 22 22
24 965 KTM 2195965 Briggs Holman Nunica, MI DNF 20
25 727 YAM 3930892 Cade R. Dowell Stanwood, MI DNS 2

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 1 2
3 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 3 3
4 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:04:47 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 1 2
2 50 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI 4 1
3 126 KTM 564180 Jamie Discher Columbiaville, MI 3 3
4 x KTM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 2 4
5 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 6 5
6 338 HON 714086 Noah L. Markel Sparta, MI 5 6
7 / KTM 5020278 Richard E. Simons Dillon, CO 7 7

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 1
2 329 YAM 675211 Bill Radecky Rigby, ID 3 3
3 188 KAW 564188 Fred Britton Muskegon, MI 2 4
4 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 4 5
5 275 HON 433275 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI DNF 2

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 2
2 114 YAM 549138 Bob Smutz Grand Rapids, MI 3 1
3 921 KAW 553098 Brian S. Kidner Fife Lake, MI 2 3
4 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 5 4
5 625 YAM 0428625 Aaron Apostol Saint Johns, MI 4 5
6 762 YAM 253168 Robert Wilson Flint, MI 6 7
7 787 HON 512787 Travis Moffitt Dewitt, MI DNF 6
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Race Results Race: 7 Printed:04:47 pm
Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 2 1
2 765 YAM 646765 Brandon Wilson Holly, MI 1 4
3 778 YAM 5022234 Jeffrey Jr Dillon Trufant, MI 3 3
4 612 KTM 3716505 Dean Robertson Fenton, MI 6 2
5 511 HON 2010511 Kyle Morel Midland, MI 4 5
6 786 YAM 2228786 Paul Chancey Whhite Lake, MI 7 7
7 417 KTM 2263783 Justin A. Andre Grayling, MI 9 9
8 989 YAM 0805379 Jeff Harwood Grayling, MI 8 10
9 72 KAW 3285072 Justin Strong Milford, MI 11 8
10 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 15 6
11 324 KTM 2206362 Kristen Stauffer Utica, MI 13 13
12 226 HON 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 12 14
13 480 KAW 2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI 18 11
14 23 HON 2424062 Justin Crabb Lakeview, MI 17 12
15 632 YAM 3092519 Joseph Kotecki Whitehall, MI 14 17
16 1 KAW 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 16 16
17 124 KTM 2393730 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 5 DNF
18 11 KTM 5019699 Joseph Randazzo Mancelona, MI 21 15
19 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Clinton Townshi, MI 10 DNF
20 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 20 19
21 316 KTM 2249316 Jonathan Taylor Erie, MI 22 21
22 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 19 24
23 79 KTM 311179 Dan A. Baird Lowell, MI 26 18
24 672 KAW 5015672 John Rumpel Muskegon, MI 25 20
25 9 YAM 5018481 Jakob Hoover Lake, MI 23 22
26 924 HON 5018827 Kyle Graber Barryton, MI 24 23
27 254 YAM 5022546 Chad Ventline Grayling, MI 27 25

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:04:47 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 981 KTM 3035981 Eric Stauffer Farmington, MI 2 2
3 951 HON 260799 Alex Reinke Sanford, MI 4 3
4 792 YAM 1108792 Matthew Taylor Erie, MI 3 6
5 742 KTM 0886742 Luke Apostol Saint Johns, MI 6 4
6 626 KTM 2817626 Kyle R. Warren Grandville, MI 5 5
7 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 7 8
8 881 YAM 2221811 Seth Leutzinger Greenville, MI 9 7
9 236 KTM 567236 Trevor Vanthomme New Baltimore, MI 8 9

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:04:47 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 819 YAM 2200881 Jacob Verram 1 1
2 614 KTM 2092614 Gunnar H. Sager Leonard, MI 2 2
3 325 YAM 2997325 Ezra Beach Sault Sainte Ma, MI 3 5
4 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 5 4
5 880 YAM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 7 3
6 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 4 6
7 811 KAW 5018436 Samuel Davis Grayling, MI 6 7
8 40 YAM 5022549 Hunter Ventline Grayling, MI 10 8
9 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 11 9
10 642 HON 662642 Dylan Moffitt Dewitt, MI 8 12
11 25 KTM 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 12 10
12 67 KTM 2426296 Gavin Koop Hudsonville, MI 14 11
13 307 YAM 755307 Devin Cavendish Mcbrides, MI 17 13
14 341 YAM 5022090 Robert Brown Sault Sainte Marie, MI 15 15
15 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 9 23
16 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 19 14
17 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 18 16
18 716 YAM 5015504 Andrew Dolphin Comstock Park, MI 16 18
19 95 HSK 3405885 Jamie Steffes Jr Grand Rapids, MI 20 21
20 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 13 DNF
21 959 KAW 5009959 Tyler Copron Grant, MI 23 19
22 34 YAM 2426295 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 22 20
23 03 YAM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 27 17
24 613 YAM 2007613 Zachary Shortz Ionia, MI 24 22
25 11 SUZ 5022444 Jensyn Magga Grayling, MI 25 24
26 24/ YAM 2424072 Logan Clairmont Caledonia, MI 26 DNF
27 625 KTM 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 21 DNS

DNF 981 HSK 5017924 Andrew Kwekel Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:04:47 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 1
2 114 YAM 549138 Bob Smutz Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 796 KTM 316796 Ryan G. Dargie Rockford, MI 3 4
4 625 YAM 0428625 Aaron Apostol Saint Johns, MI 5 3
5 188 KAW 564188 Fred Britton Muskegon, MI 4 5

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1
2 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 2
3 281 YAM 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 3 3
4 553 KTM 321553 Chris Wright N Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 668 HSK 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 5 5
6 469 YAM 455469 Martin Murphy Mount Pleasant, MI 6 6
7 769 YAM 606769 Michael Root Caledonia, MI 7 7
8 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 8 8

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 626 KTM 2817626 Kyle R. Warren Grandville, MI 1 1
2 224 KTM 435340 Bill J. Claerhout Cass City, MI 2 2
3 726 HSK 683726 Tom R. Claerhout Gagetown, MI 3 5
4 682 HON 461682 Addison Mock Eaton Rapids, MI 4 6
5 329 YAM 675211 Bill Radecky Rigby, ID 6 7
6 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 8 8
7 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 7 9
8 578 HON 2998578 Michael Coker Burton, MI 5 11
9 848 KAW 952343 Kevin Mogdics Ravenna, MI 14 3
10 706 HON 2240706 Cody D. Read Brighton, MI 13 4
11 959 KTM 2426285 Bryan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 10 10
12 45 KAW 596045 Kevin D. Allen Ii Davison, MI 9 13
13 989 YAM 0805379 Jeff Harwood Grayling, MI 12 12
14 120 YAM 914120 Gregory S. Julien Caledonia, MI 11 14

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:04:47 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 2 1
2 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
3 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 727 YAM 3930892 Cade R. Dowell Stanwood, MI 5 4
5 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 6 6
7 94 COB 2274326 Aidan Whaley Comstock Park, MI 9 8
8 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 8 10
9 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 7 11
10 97 KTM 2420596 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 10 9
11 730 YAM 3305730 Adam Woolery Cheboygan, MI 11 12
12 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI DNF 7

85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 458 YAM 2213489 Seth Perdue Canadian Lakes, MI 1 1
2 127 KTM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, MI 2 2
3 111 HSK 2197111 Connor J. Rosiak Southgate, MI 3 3
4 845 YAM 2202845 Randy J. Vetter Portland, MI 5 4
5 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 6 6
6 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 7 7
7 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 10 5
8 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 8 8
9 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 9 9
10 92 YAM 2189092 Blake W. Vetter Portland, MI 4 DNF

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:04:47 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 50 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI 2 1
2 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 1 2
3 126 KTM 564180 Jamie Discher Columbiaville, MI 4 3
4 x KTM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 5 4
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5 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 3 DNF
6 5 KAW 834510 Dylan S. Sands Ravenna, MI 6 DNS

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 2
3 742 KTM 0886742 Luke Apostol Saint Johns, MI 3 3
4 630 SUZ 951630 Brett Henderson Grand Blanc, MI 5 4
5 / KTM 5020278 Richard E. Simons Dillon, CO 7 5
6 881 YAM 2221811 Seth Leutzinger Greenville, MI 8 6
7 236 KTM 567236 Trevor Vanthomme New Baltimore, MI 6 DNF
8 981 KTM 3035981 Eric Stauffer Farmington, MI 4 DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:04:47 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 792 YAM 1108792 Matthew Taylor Erie, MI 1 1
2 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 2 2
3 650 KTM 2246650 Paul Kassuba East Tawas, MI 3 3
4 325 YAM 2997325 Ezra Beach Sault Sainte Ma, MI 4 4
5 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 5 5
6 341 YAM 5022090 Robert Brown Sault Sainte Marie, MI 6 6

DNF 551 KTM 3266551 Camron D. Byrne Washington, MI DNF DNF
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 1 1
2 731 KAW 3384592 Max Mickelson Montague, MI 3 2
3 601 KAW 2363601 Derek Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 5 3
4 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 4 4
5 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 6 7
6 811 KAW 5018436 Samuel Davis Grayling, MI 9 5
7 03 YAM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 11 6
8 25 KTM 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 7 10
9 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 13 8
10 706 HON 2240706 Cody D. Read Brighton, MI 2 DNF
11 34 YAM 2426295 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 14 9
12 642 HON 662642 Dylan Moffitt Dewitt, MI 8 DNF
13 951 HON 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 10 DNF
14 396 YAM 5022775 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 12 DNF
15 632 YAM 3092519 Joseph Kotecki Whitehall, MI 15 DNF
16 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Clinton Townshi, MI 16 DNF

DNF 786 YAM 2228786 Paul Chancey Whhite Lake, MI DNF DNF
DNF 981 HSK 5017924 Andrew Kwekel Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:04:47 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 750 YAM 4097801 Kailyn Hodges Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 45 YAM 2420588 Emmitt Crabb Lakeview, MI 2 2
3 216 YAM 2420608 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 3 3
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4 5x YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 4 5
5 2 YAM 2426291 Cooper Root Rockford, MI 6 4
6 240 YAM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 8 6
7 799 YAM 4097799 Kaity Hodges Birch Run, MI 7 7
8 04 YAM 5015534 Merrick Lowry Grand Rapids, MI 9 8
9 413 KTM 2424071 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 5 12
10 5/ YAM 5022730 Levi Pieron Holt, MI 10 9
11 121 YAM 2426292 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI 13 10
12 741 YAM 5018741 Bryce Lyman Milford, MI 11 13
13 348 KTM 2420628 Ryder Williams Grant, MI 12 14
14 627 YAM 2424069 Journee Eskridge Spring Lake, MI DNF 11

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:04:47 pm
50 Wobbler** 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 086 HON 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 1 1
2 318 HON 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 3 2
3 03 YAM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 4 4
4 20 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 2 6
5 7/ YAM 2420594 Martin Ludwick Fremont, MI 7 3
6 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 5 5
7 100 YAM 5022627 Broker Barraw Gaylord, MI 6 8
8 07 YAM 2407039 Ella Betten Grand Rapids, MI 13 7
9 215 YAM 2426284 Nicole Way Nunica, MI 10 10
10 524 HON 2420538 Weston Arrault Spring Lake, MI 9 12
11 324 YAM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 11 11
12 5xx YAM 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 14 9
13 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 8 15
14 299 YAM 2390501 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 12 16
15 728 YAM 2426297 Taylon Molis Caledonia, MI 16 13
16 5 KTM 5000083 Alexandra Williams Belleville, MI 15 14

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:04:47 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 197 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 2 1
2 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 2
3 750 YAM 4087750 Landen Hodges Birch Run, MI 3 3
4 47 YAM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 6 5
6 394 YAM 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 5 6
7 361 YAM 2420604 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 7 7
8 130 YAM 5008130 Case Phillips Lowell, MI 8 8
9 541 YAM 2394693 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 10 11
10 116 YAM 2083711 Kolton Sparpana Grandville, MI 13 9
11 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 12 10
12 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 9 13
13 426 COB 5010426 Jaxon Halbert Howell, MI 11 12
14 90 HON 5022479 Skylar Foster Muskegon, MI 14 14
15 929 YAM 4172473 Vaida Roberts Ada, MI 15 15
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16 34 HON 2426286 Logan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 16 16
Race Results Race: 19 Printed:04:47 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 727 COB 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 2 2
3 301 KAW 2424060 Jules Smith Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 04 KAW 2426294 Landyn Thompson Hesperia, MI 4 4

Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KAW 5018651 Kacen Fitzgerald Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 2 2
3 3 YAM 7426288 Brooke Warren Gaylord, MI 1 3
4 7 HON 5022541 Thomas Derooy Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 4/ SUZ 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 5 5
6 103 YAM 2424068 Jaxon Eskridge Spring Lake, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:04:47 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 791 KTM 2420600 Terry Talbot Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 603 KTM 2420603 Easton Somerville Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 4 3
4 3 KTM 5022603 Brysten Brannam Ravenna, MI 5 4
5 180 KTM 2426287 Camden Warren Gaylord, MI 7 5
6 828 KTM 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 6 7
7 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 2 11
8 452 KTM 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 8 6
9 624 KTM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 9 8
10 233 KTM 2426286 Logan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 10 12
11 827 KTM 2424070 Lawson Sheren Ludington, MI DNF 9
12 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI DNF 10

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:04:47 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 72 COB 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 1 1
2 197 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 3 2
3 750 KTM 4087750 Landen Hodges Birch Run, MI 2 3
4 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 5
5 409 COB 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskgon, MI 4 6
6 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 7 4
7 682 COB 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 6 7
8 361 YAM 2420604 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 8 8
9 426 HON 5010426 Jaxon Halbert Howell, MI 10 9
10 116 YAM 2083711 Kolton Sparpana Grandville, MI 9 10
11 4 COB 4172473 Vaida Roberts Ada, MI 11 11

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


